AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG CTRLR DUAL 1.2/2.3V 8SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC33567D-3R2.pdf
3R2 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor.
With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-
time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number MC33567D-3R2.The price and
lead time for MC33567D-3R2 depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Input: 9 V ~ 12.5 V
Type: Positive Fixed
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 80°C
Number of Outputs: 2
Current - Supply: 6.3mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MC33567D-3R2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC3356DWR2
MOT
RFQ
MC3356DW
MOTOROLA
RFQ
MC33567D-2R2
IC REG CTRLR DUAL 2.53V 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC33567D-1R2G
IC REG CTRLR DUAL OUT 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC3356P
in stock
MOT
RFQ
MC33567D-1R2
IC REG CTRLR DUAL OUT 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC3357D
MOTOROLA
RFQ
MC33567D-1G
IC REG CTRLR DUAL OUT 8-SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC33567D-001
IC REG CTRLR DUAL OUT 8-SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC33567D-3R2G
IC REG CTRLR DUAL 1.2/2.3V 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
4470R-15H
FIXED IND 15UH 1.3A 300 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SC3326F-470
FIXED IND 47UH 2A 150 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
511-8F
FIXED IND 300NH 1.675A 80 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SRR0908-471YL
FIXED IND 470UH 450MA 1.15 OHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
1537R-74J
FIXED IND 91UH 154MA 4.3 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ISC1812ER3R9K
FIXED IND 3.9UH 344MA 590 MOHM
Vishay Dale
RFQ
47150SC
FIXED IND 15UH 3.2A 46.5 MOHM
Murata Power Solutions Inc.
RFQ
SC63LCB-220
FIXED IND 22UH 1.5A 119 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
SP1812R-334H
FIXED IND 330UH 136MA 10.9 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HCTR-441
FIXED IND 2.8UH 15.6A 3.6 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ